
2799406

3831309

0549191

0548181

1029325

0322354

1624115

1459915

Sweet Fourteen

Dry Doc Fourteen

Chicky Bug Reed

Dry Doc

Sadie Paprika

Okie Oak Bar

Little Poco Reed

0076136

1677671

0041017

0060880

0140432

0698787

0963797

Gringo Quixote

Doc Quixote

War Ginger

Doc Bar

Magnolia Gal

War Leo

Lady Greenock

Gringes Jazz Time

Lightning Bar

Dandy Doll

Three Bars (TB)

DELLA P

TEXAS DANDY

BAR MAID F

Bull's Eye

Sporty Gal

JOE REED II

NEVERMISS

SPORT

SHELLYS CRICKET

Leo's Question

War Bird

LEO

QUESTIONAIRES MISS

WAR STAR

STAR BIRD

Greenock Sixty

Miss Jazz Time

GREENOCK

BRIAR SIXTY

HONEY CARGILE

JAZZ BENBROOK

Doc Bar

Poco Lena

Lightning Bar

Dandy Doll

Poco Bueno

Sheilwin

Red Papa

Miss Sassy Face

COWANS LASAN

SCOTTS SQUAW

SIR PAPRIKA

JOSIE BLUE

Lura's Oak Bar

Tramp's Kay

Oak Bar

Lura Tivio

BAY SALUTE

TRAMP SALUTE

Poco Cisco

Dolly Deluxe

POCO MARCO

BAR Y LADY 62

JOE REED H

DOLLY DIMPLE CEE

Knoblick Ranches Ltd.
5-Generation Pedigree
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